Sandra Pritchard

Rosemary Ferguson

Marilyn Tricker

Mona Carter

Jo Head

Anne Harris

Annette Green

Heather Petty

Susan Baxter

Leslie Breyley
2 on 2nd

Sheila Vogwell

Sue Gannon

Debbie More

Sue Jackson
2 on 2nd

Linda Longmuir

Jean Jolley

Teresa Tea

Alison Price

Janet Morrison

Ely Walmsley

Jackie Veale

Janice White

Sue Carr

Carol West

Sheelagh Dean

Maureen Lawrence

Anusara Trayling

Jane Watts

Sue Kelson

Maggie Harvey

Jackie Evans

Away Teams

Kim Burgess

Sharon Stephens | Pauline Marais

Barbara Shaw

Terry Mason

Denise Pitts

Tessa Shaw

Irene Berry

Lesley Turpin

Toni Jones

Sally Ashford

Sue Cox

Claire Baillie

Lyne Beevers

Sue Bond

Lesley Wilson

Diane Harris

Carol Thomas

Lorna Nichols

Sara Beaven

Denise Baggott

Yvonne Dance

Gill Magrath

Trish Trevarthen

Viv Barnwell

Susan Arnold

Cathy Williams

Linda Blundell

Susan Hyde

Pauline Bezzants

Olga Lidbury

Monica Digby

Elizabeth
Hansford

Angie Cottis

Nikki Hunt

Evelyn Grant

Janice Norris

Sue Stokey

Jane Smale

Joanne Connolly

Di Parsons

Janet Briggs
2 on 10th

Judith Page

Jasmine Clapson

Jane Kingsnorth

Anne Norman

JenYeo

Lucky Meldrum

Katrina Foote

Jill Dick

Lynne Staines

Celia Marshall

Home Teams

Joan Smith

Liz Collier

Danusia White

Penny Blackburn |Lesley Farley

Linda Reid

There were 3 x 2's, each winning 19 balls each.
Please contact the Pro Shop on 01404 42943

Carol Booth

85

77

74

73

73

72

72

69

69

68

67

67

67

66

66

65

64

63

63

63

62

61

60

56

NR

74

72

68

65

63

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

3rd



